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Sexkantshylsa 3/4", 29 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

e Sexkantshylsa 3/4" i metriska dimensioner
e Kromvanadinstal
e Forkromad polerad yta

e NPP vagformig profil
e Standard: DIN3120, DIN3124
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PRODUKTATTRIBUT

Produkt

O

131-29-1

29 mm

42 mm

18 mm

38 mm

52 mm

260 g
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